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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#53  Mens 60 Meter Heptathlon  

Section 1 of 2  Finals
2 Doolittle, Timothy Jr LEE (TENN.)
3 Fuller, Preston So TENNESSEE STATE
4 Sinisterra Andrades, Dinkon Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
5 Fulford, Ethan Sr UNATTACHED
6 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
7 Fulford, Silas Fr LEE (TENN.)

Section 2 of 2  Finals
2 Iosia, Isaac Jr LEE (TENN.)
3 Fayne, Israel Sr TENNESSEE STATE
4 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 Stine, Cameron Sr LEE (TENN.)
6 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS
7 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#54  Womens 60m Hurdles Pentathlon (Indoor)  

Section 1 of 6  Finals
2 Wolfenbarger, Chase Fr TENNESSEE TECH
4 Hoover, Angela Jr TENNESSEE TECH
6 Jones, Brooke Fr LEE (TENN.)
8 Juskeviciute', Beatrice UNATTACHED

Section 2 of 6  Finals
2 Hooten, Jaylea Jr MURRAY STATE
4 Wedemeyer, Amelia Fr LEE (TENN.)
6 Smith, Kieley Jr TUSCULUM

Section 3 of 6  Finals
2 Owen, Kaylen Fr LEE (TENN.)
4 Perry, Emani Jr ALABAMA STATE
6 Perri, Caroline 12 UNATTACHED
8 Isa, Esther UNATTACHED

Section 4 of 6  Finals
2 McNeilly, Serena Jr CENTRE
4 Coulter, Carmela Fr OLE MISS
6 Bullock, Gianna UNATTACHED
8 Wright, Emily Fr MURRAY STATE

Section 5 of 6  Finals
2 White, Kaylin Sr ALCORN STATE
4 Segovia, Andrea Sr MURRAY STATE
6 Still, Alix UNATTACHED
8 Olivo, Halli 12 UNATTACHED

Section 6 of 6  Finals
2 Gordon, Nyajah So OLE MISS
4 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
6 Sivina, Marta Sr VANDERBILT
8 Lannom, Liz So LEE (TENN.)
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#67  Womens 600 Meters  

Section 1 of 2  Finals
3 Reid, Hannah So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
4 Samuels, Brianna Sr ALABAMA A&M
5 Hill, Jayden Jr VANDERBILT
6 Wilson, Madyson Sr VANDERBILT

Section 2 of 2  Finals
3 Delaville, Emeline Jr LIFE (GA.)
4 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT
5 Overholt, Brooke UNATTACHED
6 Johnson, Brandee' UNATTACHED
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#68  Mens 600 Meters  

Section 1 of 2  Finals
2 Campbell, Ainsley Jr ALABAMA STATE
3 Hewitt, Sean Sr LIFE (GA.)
4 Flatt, Cade Sr OLE MISS
5 Turner, Carson Jr OLE MISS
6 Armstrong, Max So OLE MISS

Section 2 of 2  Finals
3 Taylor, Stephen So WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Mahe, Jarod Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 Kempema, Landon So WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 Wagner, Nathan Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#19  Womens 1000 Meters  

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 Liano, Elena Jr TULANE
2 Bower, Sierra Sr FURMAN
3 Buehrle, Nicole UNATTACHED
4 Chappell, Lottie Jr GEORGIA TECH
5 ., Akshana Jr KENNESAW STATE
6 Marston, Gracie Sr GEORGIA TECH
7 Ferguson, Emma Jr KENNESAW STATE
8 Walter, Tessa Fr FURMAN
9 Miller, Annie Fr FURMAN

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 Velasquez, Elly Fr FURMAN
2 Chambless, Stella So GEORGIA TECH
3 Helferich, Elisa Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 Lamanna, Zoie So FURMAN
5 Perlakowski, Riley Sr KENNESAW STATE
6 Alduan, Maria Fr TULANE
7 Wilkes, Carly Jr FURMAN
8 Bannigan, Katherine Fr FURMAN
9 Ragland, Reese Sr TULANE
10 Garrett, Clair Sr FURMAN

Section 3 of 3  Finals
1 Robertson, Jasmine So ALCORN STATE
2 Samuels, Brianna Sr ALABAMA A&M
3 Gerrard, Paige So LIPSCOMB
4 Storey, Lily So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
5 Boyer, Alisha So ALABAMA STATE
6 Barr, Erin Fr ALCORN STATE
7 Whatley, Malinah Fr TUSKEGEE
8 Towles, Jenna Jr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
9 Chilton, Lanise So ALCORN STATE
10 Jackson, Lauryn Sr TENNESSEE TECH
11 Isom, Minka Jr ALABAMA A&M
12 Alvarado, Abigail Sr UNATTACHED
13 Thomas, Emma Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
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#39  Mens 1000 Meters  

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 Rose, Chase Sr OLE MISS
2 Knox, Carter Jr TENNESSEE
3 Woodall, Bryn Sr FURMAN
4 Wallace, Jack Fr FURMAN
5 Seymour, Brayden Jr FURMAN
6 Bliven, Brady So UNATTACHED
7 Genisio, Gavin So TENNESSEE
8 Henson, Connor Jr OLE MISS
9 Scales, Gabe Sr OLE MISS
10 Youngblood, Zach Fr FURMAN
11 Anderson, Canaan UNATTACHED

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 Schrader, Roman Sr TULANE
2 Warner, Justin So KENNESAW STATE
3 Cohen, Sam Jr TULANE
4 Roemer, Tripp So FURMAN
5 Carpeggiani, Victor Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 Jessup, John Jr GEORGIA TECH
7 Timberman, Cooper So GEORGIA TECH
8 Sury, Nathan Jr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
9 Friedli, Alexander So FURMAN
10 Guzman, Evan Sr FURMAN

Section 3 of 3  Finals
1 Wells, Darrian Fr ALCORN STATE
2 Evans, Ross Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
3 Wilkinson, Rowen Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Jacquot, Joseph So GEORGIA TECH
5 Sayo, Solomon Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 Coulter, Jon Sr ALABAMA STATE
7 Raybourne, Joey Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Mendonca, Michael Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
9 Taylor, Stephen So WESTERN KENTUCKY
10 Walker, Corinthian So ALCORN STATE
11 Turner, Xavier Jr ALABAMA A&M
12 Matthews, Kendrick Sr ALCORN STATE
13 Doerner, Tammo Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
14 Hollinden, Lucas Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
15 St. Fort, Jalen Sr TULANE
16 Young, Max Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#7  Womens 5000 Meters  

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 Simmons, Sawyer Fr LEE (TENN.)
2 Gibson, Sanyae Sr ALABAMA A&M
3 Sobieraj, Katie So FURMAN
4 Gallegos, Teresa Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 Osornio, Gabriela Jr KENNESAW STATE
6 Miller, Carly Jr LIPSCOMB
7 Tilt, Zaely So TENNESSEE TECH
8 Jepleting, Joy So TENNESSEE TECH
9 Bailey, Ella So GEORGIA TECH
10 Martin, Anaya Jr TUSKEGEE
11 Lokiles, Jane Fr TENNESSEE TECH
12 Sheffield, Hanna Fr WALLACE STATE (ALA.)...
13 Moritz, Ellie Jr GEORGIA TECH
14 Morgan, Brookelyn Fr WALLACE STATE (ALA.)...
15 Wielfaert, Sadie Fr LEE (TENN.)
16 Crosby, Anslee So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
17 Jepchirchir, Patrober Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
18 Avila, Laura Jr ALABAMA A&M
19 Ridley, Payton Fr WALLACE STATE (ALA.)...
20 Burmeister, Samantha Jr KENNESAW STATE
21 Mulhern, Jenna Jr FURMAN
22 Tresvant, Shalyah So TUSKEGEE
23 Bannigan, Katherine Fr FURMAN
24 Evans, Joiner So FURMAN
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#27  Mens 5000 Meters  

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 Stohr, Andy Sr LIPSCOMB
2 Sarkovics, Connor Sr LIPSCOMB
3 Kibet, Bethwel So TUSKEGEE
4 Widmaier, Sam Jr LIPSCOMB
5 Denard, Elliot So WALLACE STATE (ALA.)...
6 Allen, Gabe Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
7 Wallace, Hudson So BETHEL (TENN.)
8 Kosinski, Anthony Sr TREVECCA NAZARENE
9 Allen, Luke Fr WALLACE STATE (ALA.)...
10 Campbell, Xian Sr LEE (TENN.)
11 House, Michael Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
12 Mlotshwa, Charli UNATTACHED
13 Israel, Zach UNATTACHED
14 Mccrary, Conner So WALLACE STATE (ALA.)...
15 Maupoux, Marius Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
16 Scherb, Niklas Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
17 Allred, Jayden So LEE (TENN.)
18 Lister, Jacob Russell UNATTACHED
19 Loser, Noah Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
20 Patel, Kushan Jr GEORGIA TECH
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#2  Womens 200 Meters  

Section 1 of 10  Finals
2 Amasiatu, Promise Fr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
3 Nettles, Asia So TUSKEGEE
4 McBride, Allyria Sr VANDERBILT
5 Ofotan, Jade Jr GEORGIA TECH
6 Jackson-Bray, London Fr VANDERBILT

Section 2 of 10  Finals
2 Neal, Zora Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
3 Allen, Makiyah Sr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
4 Cox, Shanice Sr TUSCULUM
5 Hart, Jahzara Sr TUSCULUM
6 Green, Courtney So MIDDLE TENNESSEE

Section 3 of 10  Finals
2 Carroll, Bella Jr TULANE
3 Watts, Regan So LIPSCOMB
4 Virgin, Mikayla Fr TUSKEGEE
5 Richard, Sophia So GEORGIA TECH
6 Magee, Insiya Fr MURRAY STATE

Section 4 of 10  Finals
1 Dumonteil Cabanas, Nahema So TULANE
2 DeHaven, Alexia UNATTACHED
3 Noel, Sarah So GEORGIA TECH
4 Benzinger, Emma Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
5 Harsh, Amahrie So MURRAY STATE
6 Harry, Serenity Sr TENNESSEE STATE

Section 5 of 10  Finals
3 Seratt, Annalee Fr TENNESSEE TECH
4 Brisbon, Jozlen Sr UT MARTIN
5 Gordon, Marissa So TULANE
6 Castlin, Qitarah So TUSCULUM

Section 6 of 10  Finals
1 Wilson, Brianna Jr ALCORN STATE
2 Broussard, Amira Jr TUSKEGEE
3 Faucette, Jydia Sr LEE (TENN.)
4 Williams, Alyssa Sr MURRAY STATE
5 Moorer, Joy Sr VANDERBILT
6 Kassim, Alima So VANDERBILT

Section 7 of 10  Finals
1 Bleisath, Addison Fr LEE (TENN.)
2 Woodruff, Jaila Fr ALABAMA A&M
3 Parker, Zaria Fr TULANE
4 Dodson, Latasha UNATTACHED
5 Donelson, Josie So VANDERBILT
6 Rose, Leanna Fr UT MARTIN

Section 8 of 10  Finals
1 Wade, Dreeanna Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 Parker, Sanaa Sr ALCORN STATE
3 Little, Hannah So TENNESSEE TECH
4 Reed, Myla Fr OLE MISS
5 Moore, Anissa So VANDERBILT
6 Mayfield, Maddox So LEE (TENN.)

Section 9 of 10  Finals (200 Meters  )
1 Gray, Rikki Sr ALCORN STATE
2 Winbush, Kennedi Fr TENNESSEE TECH
3 Sales, Kaymin Fr TENNESSEE STATE
4 Dagrosa, Isabella So VANDERBILT
5 Dunning, Danielle Fr VANDERBILT
6 Khan, A'Marie Sr TENNESSEE STATE

Section 10 of 10  Finals
1 Oquendo, Eliana So UT MARTIN
2 Mitchell, Morgan Jr UT MARTIN
3 Marshall, Milan Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Morris, Jermani So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
5 Wright, Hannah Sr LIPSCOMB
6 Blackwood, Serena So MURRAY STATE
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#22  Mens 200 Meters  

Section 1 of 11  Finals
3 Campbell, JaQuez Jr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
4 Brinson, Lamont Jr TUSKEGEE
5 Bokpin, Mustapha So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 Session, Jaylyn Sr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)

Section 2 of 11  Finals
3 Jenkins, DaVeon Fr ALABAMA STATE
4 Wyre, Germari Jr ALCORN STATE
5 Richards, Nickory Sr ALABAMA STATE
6 Desinor, Brunel Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY

Section 3 of 11  Finals
2 Balzarini, Ty Fr LIPSCOMB
4 Lattimore iv, Sherman So ALABAMA A&M
5 Forrest, Trellas Sr ALCORN STATE
6 Madourie, Jovel Jr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)

Section 4 of 11  Finals
2 Waring, Isaiah Fr TUSKEGEE
3 Ifill, Veron So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
4 Brice, Matthias So CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
5 Taylor, Zachariah So WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 Joshway, Caleb Jr TENNESSEE STATE

Section 5 of 11  Finals
1 Womack, Joseph So FURMAN
2 Harris, Jonathan So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
3 Whited, Gage Fr LEE (TENN.)
4 Warren, D'Antonio Jr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
5 Tomlinson, Evan Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 Shaw, Aiden Jr LEE (TENN.)

Section 6 of 11  Finals
1 Delaney, Owen So FURMAN
2 Gaffney, Chad So ALABAMA STATE
3 Piquant, Samuel Sr LIFE (GA.)
4 Samuel, Sammy Sr LIFE (GA.)
5 Schurr, Gavin Sr TENNESSEE
6 Perez Silva, Diego Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)

Section 7 of 11  Finals
1 Musariri, Tinotenda So TUSCULUM
2 Gordon, Jahson Jr ALABAMA A&M
3 Turnipseed IV, Julius So UNATTACHED
4 Nimoh, Joel Fr LIPSCOMB
5 Atkins, Talil Sr ALABAMA A&M
6 Graves, Jakoby Fr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)

Section 8 of 11  Finals
1 Boles, Isaac Fr UT MARTIN
2 Losse, Gatsby Fr UT MARTIN
3 Bruce, Kai So TENNESSEE STATE
4 Bryan, Aden So LIPSCOMB
5 Robertson, Demarcus So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
6 Stuckey, Jer'Myiah Sr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)

Section 9 of 11  Finals (200 Meters  )
1 McDonald, Marshae Jr TUSCULUM
2 Eckert, Emery So LIPSCOMB
3 Cobble, Eli Jr LEE (TENN.)
4 Carr, Khalil Jr LIFE (GA.)
5 Davis, J'Noy Alexander So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
6 White, Khalid Sr UT MARTIN

Section 10 of 11  Finals
1 McClendon, Joshua Jr TENNESSEE STATE
2 Bishop, Leland Fr FURMAN
3 Otibo, Daniel So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
4 Vinson, carter Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 Northern, Justice Jr TUSKEGEE
6 Phelps, Zachary Sr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)

Section 11 of 11  Finals
1 Alexander, Chazz Jr TUSCULUM
2 Milman, Luke Fr FURMAN
3 Thomas, Chris So CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
4 Summage, Preston So ALCORN STATE
5 Clark, Elijah Fr TENNESSEE
6 Giddens, Cooper So LEE (TENN.)
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#51  Womens DMR 4000m  

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 LIPSCOMB 'A'

1) Cooper, Brinkley 2) Nuetzel, Savannah
3) Wright, Bethany 4) Bellamy, Maggie

2 ALABAMA A&M 'A'
1) Gibson, Sanyae 2) Isom, Minka
3) Samuels, Brianna 4) Avila, Laura

3 VANDERBILT 'A'
1) Oaster, Kelty 2) Culpepper, Mackenzie
3) Conner, Kenyah 4) Jepkemei, Betsy

4 AUSTIN PEAY 'B'
1) Foster, Shaye 2) Upshaw, Taylah
3) Stalnecker, Jaedyn 4) Mattingly, Hallie

5 TENNESSEE TECH 'A'
1) Lokiles, Naomy 2) Kennedy, Aliyah
3) Moran, Grainne 4) Wells, Rylee

6 TENNESSEE 'A'
1) Fawbush, Tula 2) Armstrong, Jounee
3) Haywood, Ka'Myya 4) Ogwoka, Mary

7 TUSCULUM 'A'
1) McLain, Hannah 2) Shelton, Alonda
3) Mbhamali, Zothile Jesica 4) Counter, Abby

8 ALCORN STATE 'A'
1) Barr, Erin 2) Hurse, Myshell
3) Netter, Jaleah 4) Jepkorir, Silvia

9 KENNESAW STATE 'A'
1) Humpert, Mayson 2) Chatfield, Britney
3) Miles, Kelly 4) Hartman, Sammy

10 MURRAY STATE 'A'
1) Smith, Ainsley

11 FURMAN 'A'
1) Wennersten, Camryn 2) Cook, Claire
3) Vickers, Delaney 4) Ward, Jais

12 MURRAY STATE 'B'
1) Crask, Abigail 2) Harsh, Amahrie
3) Edwards, Karrington 4) Robertson, Molly

13 AUSTIN PEAY 'A'
1) Freeman, Sydney 2) Kidukula, Laure
3) Bey, Emily 4) Kate French, Mary

14 UNATTACHED RELAY 'A'
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#52  Mens DMR 4000m  

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 TENNESSEE STATE 'A'

1) Davis, aaron 2) Thorps, Kylen
3) Jones, Devin 4) Hooper, Robert

2 LIFE (GA.) 'A'
1) Kerebo, Abedelemejid 2) McKinlay, Josh
3) Ducote, Justin 4) Drugeon, Arthur

3 LIPSCOMB 'B'
1) Bacus, Gavin 2) Vandernest, Wessel
3) Kaplan, Brennan 4) Widmaier, Sam

4 TUSCULUM 'A'
1) Ziegler, Albert 2) Pickett, Kayvon
3) Carson, Levi 4) Ribeiro, Tomas

5 LIPSCOMB 'A'
1) McGaughey, Corban 2) Wallace, Nathan
3) Jones, TJ 4) Humes, Dade

6 ALCORN STATE 'A'
1) Matthews, Kendrick 2) Campbell, Ethan
3) Walker, Corinthian 4) Alvarez, Bryan

7 CUMBERLANDS (KY.) 'A'
1) Trost, Hauke 2) Davis, Tavon
3) Massa, Hugo 4) Ehrler, Ryan

8 ALABAMA A&M 'A'
1) Osorio, Juan 2) Anderson, Nathan
3) Turner, Xavier 4) Cooper, Zachary

9 TENNESSEE 'A'
1) Genisio, Gavin 2) Robinson IV, John
3) Knox, Carter 4) Setek, Nelson
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#56  Mens 60m Hurdles Heptathlon  

Section 1 of 3  Finals
2 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS
4 Stine, Cameron Sr LEE (TENN.)
6 Fulford, Silas Fr LEE (TENN.)
8 Iosia, Isaac Jr LEE (TENN.)

Section 2 of 3  Finals
2 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
4 Fayne, Israel Sr TENNESSEE STATE
6 Sinisterra Andrades, Dinkon Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
8 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS

Section 3 of 3  Finals
2 Doolittle, Timothy Jr LEE (TENN.)
4 Fuller, Preston So TENNESSEE STATE
6 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
8 Fulford, Ethan Sr UNATTACHED
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#1  Womens 60 Meter  

Top 2 finishers per heat + next best 8 times advance to Semi-Finals

Heat 1 of 8  Prelims
2 Carroll, Bella Jr TULANE
3 Ofotan, Jade Jr GEORGIA TECH
4 Mayfield, Maddox So LEE (TENN.)
5 Armstrong, Jounee Fr TENNESSEE
6 Myers, Kennedy So GEORGIA TECH
7 Allen, Makiyah Sr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
8 Morris, Jermani So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)

Heat 2 of 8  Prelims
1 Brisbon, Jozlen Sr UT MARTIN
2 Virgin, Mikayla Fr TUSKEGEE
3 Huber, Kinsey Sr MURRAY STATE
4 Jackson-Bray, London Fr VANDERBILT
5 Bonafede, Zaria Jr LIFE (GA.)
6 Harry, Serenity Sr TENNESSEE STATE
7 Smith, Alanah Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Groeninger, Sofie Jr TULANE

Heat 3 of 8  Prelims
1 Lofton, Mariah Fr ALABAMA A&M
2 Sawyer, Kelsey So TUSKEGEE
3 Dunning, Danielle Fr VANDERBILT
4 Castlin, Qitarah So TUSCULUM
5 Watts, Regan So LIPSCOMB
6 Pettus, Seven So AUSTIN PEAY
7 Edwards, Kya Sr UT MARTIN
8 Jackson, Kayla Sr UT MARTIN

Heat 4 of 8  Prelims
2 Neal, Zora Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
3 Blackwood, Serena So MURRAY STATE
4 Freeman, Olivia Sr RHODES
5 Udoumana, Xarya So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 Washington, Shanteria Fr ALABAMA STATE
7 Magee, Sariah Fr ALCORN STATE
8 Harris, Izayla Fr ALCORN STATE

Heat 5 of 8  Prelims
1 Faucette, Jydia Sr LEE (TENN.)
2 Rice, Endya Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 Rudolph, Laila Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
4 Spurlock, Taliya Sr ALCORN STATE
5 Jackson, Tarrianna Fr ALABAMA STATE
6 Cox, Shanice Sr TUSCULUM
8 Bleisath, Addison Fr LEE (TENN.)

Heat 6 of 8  Prelims
1 Spicer, Chanice Sr UNATTACHED
2 Clark, Tanilya Fr RHODES
3 Cole, Alijanae So AUSTIN PEAY
4 Farmer, Royanah Jr OLE MISS
5 Richard, Sophia So GEORGIA TECH
6 Reed, Myla Fr OLE MISS
7 Roberts, Emmani So AUSTIN PEAY
8 Khan, A'Marie Sr TENNESSEE STATE

Heat 7 of 8  Prelims (60 Meter  )
1 Desiree, Cameron Sr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
2 Stanton, Sidnee Sr TENNESSEE TECH
3 Williams, Alyssa Sr MURRAY STATE
4 Lanier-Collier, Aryn Fr MURRAY STATE
5 Chambers, Crystal Jr ALABAMA STATE
6 Kassim, Alima So VANDERBILT
7 Zell, Haley Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Amasiatu, Promise Fr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)

Heat 8 of 8  Prelims
1 Hart, Jahzara Sr TUSCULUM
2 Seratt, Annalee Fr TENNESSEE TECH
3 Hatton, Lizzie Sr OLE MISS
4 Wright, Hannah Sr LIPSCOMB
5 Muller, Madelyn Sr MURRAY STATE
6 Parker, Zaria Fr TULANE
7 Nettles, Asia So TUSKEGEE
8 Winbush, Kennedi Fr TENNESSEE TECH
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#21  Mens 60 Meter  

Top 2 finishers per heat + next best 8 times advance to Semi-Finals

Heat 1 of 8  Prelims
1 Whited, Gage Fr LEE (TENN.)
2 Delaney, Owen So FURMAN
3 Bryan, Aden So LIPSCOMB
4 Gray, Jayce Jr BELMONT
5 Minor, Dekell Jr OLE MISS
6 Harris, Jonathan So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
7 Thomas, Jordan UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 8  Prelims
1 Brinson, Lamont Jr TUSKEGEE
2 Coleman, Joe Fr ALCORN STATE
3 Blanton, Trey Jr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
4 Blackbourne, Emilio Sr TUSKEGEE
5 Aggerh, Barnabas Jr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
6 Samuel, Sammy Sr LIFE (GA.)
7 Harris, Brandon UNATTACHED
8 Allen, Keshawn Fr LIPSCOMB

Heat 3 of 8  Prelims
1 Aronategui, Miguel Angel Sr UNATTACHED
2 Cunningham, Lansford Jr TUSCULUM
3 Todd, Wesley So OLE MISS
4 Davis, J'Noy Alexander So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
5 Spencer, Damian Jr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
6 Williams, Derrick So ALCORN STATE
7 Jackson, Damon Jr TENNESSEE STATE
8 Lattimore iv, Sherman So ALABAMA A&M

Heat 4 of 8  Prelims
1 Musariri, Tinotenda So TUSCULUM
2 Walker, Justin Jr ALABAMA A&M
3 Horton, Kameron Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Perez Silva, Diego Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
5 Piquant, Samuel Sr LIFE (GA.)
6 Lawrence - Clarke, Yourie So TENNESSEE
7 Naicker, Liam Jr LIFE (GA.)
8 Ifill, Veron So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)

Heat 5 of 8  Prelims
1 Gray, Cade Sr TENNESSEE
2 Giddens, Cooper So LEE (TENN.)
3 Campbell, JaQuez Jr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
4 Rayan, Nathaniel Jr TENNESSEE
5 Schurr, Gavin Sr TENNESSEE
6 Shelby, Jaidon Sr ALCORN STATE
7 Barnes, Ja'Michael Fr TUSKEGEE
8 Guerrier, Johnquiez Jr UNATTACHED

Heat 6 of 8  Prelims
1 Cotten, Andre Fr TREVECCA NAZARENE
2 Washington, Kayden Fr ALABAMA A&M
3 Freeman, Jayden Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Nimoh, Joel Fr LIPSCOMB
5 Joshway, Caleb Jr TENNESSEE STATE
6 Bokpin, Mustapha So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
7 Wentworth, Clayton So RHODES

Heat 7 of 8  Prelims (60 Meter  )
1 Ward, Ja'Kobe Sr UT MARTIN
2 Milman, Luke Fr FURMAN
3 Graves, Jakoby Fr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
4 Session, Jaylyn Sr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
5 Baskerville, Jason So CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
6 Clark, Elijah Fr TENNESSEE
7 Turnipseed IV, Julius So UNATTACHED

Heat 8 of 8  Prelims
1 Johnson, Max Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 Bruce, Kai So TENNESSEE STATE
3 Mosely, Korey Jr ALABAMA STATE
4 Tomlinson, Evan Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
5 Rawlings, Cambell Jr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
6 Dozier, Tezz Jr BELMONT
7 Eckert, Emery So LIPSCOMB
8 Jenkins, DaVeon Fr ALABAMA STATE
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#5  Womens 1 Mile  

Section 1 of 6  Finals
1 Kriegel, Lily So VANDERBILT
2 Hawkins, Aria Sr LEE (TENN.)
3 Ogwoka, Mary Fr TENNESSEE
4 Bower, Sierra Sr FURMAN
5 Jepkemei, Betsy Fr VANDERBILT
6 Cole, Matilda UNATTACHED
7 Nicholls, Sophie Fr BELMONT
8 Corso, Liza Jr LIPSCOMB
9 Wilkes, Carly Jr FURMAN
10 Naibei, Dorcas So TULANE

Section 2 of 6  Finals
1 Lamanna, Zoie So FURMAN
2 Vickers, Delaney So FURMAN
3 Negovetich, Aly Sr LIPSCOMB
4 Valacha, Myrto Fr UNATTACHED
5 Walter, Tessa Fr FURMAN
6 Mitchell, Addy Fr OLE MISS
7 Fawbush, Tula So TENNESSEE
8 Towe, Eleanor Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
9 Archdale, Maddie Fr OLE MISS
10 Eilers, Lauren RS LIPSCOMB

Section 3 of 6  Finals
1 Humpert, Mayson So KENNESAW STATE
2 Harper, Haley So TULANE
3 Newton, Jasper So TULANE
4 Kimutai, Blezzin So TULANE
5 Grisik, Johna Sr VANDERBILT
6 Shelton, Claire Fr GEORGIA TECH
7 Brand, Eliza So TULANE
8 Williams, Aliyah Jr ALABAMA STATE
9 Dos Santos, Petra So TULANE
10 Greene, Addi Fr LIPSCOMB

Section 4 of 6  Finals
1 Day, Sofia Fr VANDERBILT
2 Fouts, Lilie So BELMONT
3 Richard, Abrielle So SOUTHERN INDIANA
4 Sharp, Alex Sr TULANE
5 Greenwell, Brooke Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 Beam, Katie So LEE (TENN.)
7 Moore, Abi So LEE (TENN.)
8 Honig, Sadie Fr GEORGIA TECH
9 Glassmeyer, Hannah Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
10 Garrett, Clair Sr FURMAN

Section 5 of 6  Finals (1 Mile  )
1 Stegall, Hayley Jr TENNESSEE TECH
2 Malcom, Ella Grace So GEORGIA TECH
3 Jepleting, Joy So TENNESSEE TECH
4 Smith, Ainsley Sr MURRAY STATE
5 Crask, Abigail Fr MURRAY STATE
6 Rossomanno, Caterina Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 Roy, Maggie Sr UT MARTIN
8 Cole, Lauren So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
9 Wingenbach, Alexis Fr GEORGIA TECH
10 Gresh, Mila So SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
11 Applegate, Addison So SOUTHERN INDIANA
12 Cantrell, Anna Jr RHODES
13 Crain, Clara Jr BELMONT
14 Blais, Lilyanna Fr SOUTHERN INDIANA
15 Cromwell, Lydia Fr LIPSCOMB
16 Krogman, Tess Fr KENNESAW STATE

Section 6 of 6  Finals
1 Gibson, Sanyae Sr ALABAMA A&M
2 Munday, Heidi Jr UNATTACHED
3 Cones, Charlotte Fr UT MARTIN
4 Aguayo, Addi Jr UNATTACHED
5 Brown, Gabrielle Sr UT MARTIN
6 Counter, Abby Fr TUSCULUM
7 Harter, Ryan Fr UNATTACHED
8 Avila, Laura Jr ALABAMA A&M
9 Guthrie, Lucy Fr LEE (TENN.)
10 Snell, Azalea Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
11 Vanlandingham, Ashlyn Sr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
12 Walter, Shone Jr ALABAMA STATE
13 Wallace, Clara So SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
14 Degboe, Angelique So ALABAMA STATE
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#25  Mens 1 Mile  

Section 1 of 6  Finals
1 Tonnos, Matteo So FURMAN
2 Yingst, Brady Sr LIPSCOMB
3 Cheruiyot, Bernard So TULANE
4 Streich, Shane UNATTACHED
5 Henson, Connor Jr OLE MISS
6 Rono, Gilbert Jr TULANE
7 Knight, Christopher Jr FURMAN
8 Seymour, Brayden Jr FURMAN
9 Bliven, Brady So UNATTACHED
10 Velikonja, Albert Sr FURMAN
11 Goodrich, William Sr LIPSCOMB

Section 2 of 6  Finals
1 Stanford, Isaac Sr SOUTHERN INDIANA
2 Stukey, David Jr UT MARTIN
3 Clark, Stephen Sr LEE (TENN.)
4 Kiplagat, Allan Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
5 Monro, Angus Jr UT MARTIN
6 Hudson, Bing Sr LIPSCOMB
7 Smith, Stone Jr OLE MISS
8 Kempney, Colton Sr FURMAN
9 Gilbertson, Zack Jr OLE MISS
10 Kiprono, Edwin So KENNESAW STATE

Section 3 of 6  Finals
1 Wade, Taylor Jr GEORGIA TECH
2 Rice, Tommy So TULANE
3 Kiptanui, Silas So TULANE
4 Wheeler, Griffen So SOUTHERN INDIANA
5 Bradford, Carter UNATTACHED
6 Lucas De La Fluente, Juan Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
7 Stubbs, Gianni Fr SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
8 Young, Kraedyn Fr SOUTHERN INDIANA
9 Ehrler, Ryan So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
10 Hammel, Andrew Sr BELMONT

Section 4 of 6  Finals
1 Fontan, Nathan Jr LEE (TENN.)
2 McKinlay, Josh Fr LIFE (GA.)
3 Hess, Cole Sr SOUTHERN INDIANA
4 Sorsen, Cooper Jr TULANE
5 Stricklin, Andrew Fr KENNESAW STATE
6 Reza, Daniel Fr TULANE
7 Scruggs, Jackson So UNATTACHED
8 Campbell, Parker So LEE (TENN.)
9 Windham, Wyatt Fr GEORGIA TECH
10 Brill, Drew Jr BELMONT

Section 5 of 6  Finals (1 Mile  )
1 Crady, Kyle Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
2 Balcom, Wade Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 Hayes, Carter Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Osorio, Juan Sr ALABAMA A&M
5 Steinbrecher, Keith UNATTACHED
6 Coulter, Jon Sr ALABAMA STATE
7 MacDonald, Reuben Jr BELMONT
8 Sury, Nathan Jr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
9 Allen, Gabe Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
10 Hall, Matthew Sr KENNESAW STATE
11 Jacquot, Joseph So GEORGIA TECH
12 Brandl, Bela Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
13 Kerebo, Abedeleselam Fr LIFE (GA.)

Section 6 of 6  Finals
1 Ogunmakinwa, Olufik'ayo Fr TUSKEGEE
2 Campbell, Ainsley Jr ALABAMA STATE
3 Lahue, Booker Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
4 King, Colton Jr UT MARTIN
5 Bruce, Ridge So UT MARTIN
6 Frank, Anderson Fr RHODES
7 Mlotshwa, Charli UNATTACHED
8 Hamilton, Jeb So UNATTACHED
9 Holmes, Ryan Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
10 Jansen, Julien Fr LIFE (GA.)
11 Davidson, Jayden So TUSKEGEE
12 Sivakumar, Aadhick Sr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
13 Hughes, Charles Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
14 Revo, Bryce Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
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#8  Womens 60m Hurdles  

Heat 1 of 6  Prelims
1 Mcdonald, Zoe Jr AUSTIN PEAY
2 Schmeling, Nevaeh So AUSTIN PEAY
3 Stewart, Kara Sr TENNESSEE STATE
4 Spearman, Santana Sr VANDERBILT
5 Dodson, Latasha UNATTACHED
6 Gates, Kaitlynn Jr ALCORN STATE
7 Wiginton, Meg So UT MARTIN

Heat 2 of 6  Prelims
1 Ritchie, Briana So MURRAY STATE
2 Barr, Anna So BELMONT
3 Taplin, Kayotric Fr ALCORN STATE
4 Segovia, Andrea Sr MURRAY STATE
5 Wright, Hannah Sr LIPSCOMB
6 Green-White, Theresa Sr TUSCULUM
7 Dagrosa, Isabella So VANDERBILT
8 Flowers, Carrie Fr TENNESSEE TECH

Heat 3 of 6  Prelims
1 Sharif, Amani Sr AUSTIN PEAY
2 Nettles, Asia So TUSKEGEE
3 Brown, Lily Jr LEE (TENN.)
4 Salgado Garcia, Carlota Jr BELMONT
5 Harris, Sydney Fr TENNESSEE
6 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT
7 Whitehurst, Chelsea Jr ALABAMA A&M
8 Litwin, Lucy Sr LIPSCOMB

Heat 4 of 6  Prelims
1 Sawyer, Kelsey So TUSKEGEE
2 Miller, Ella Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
3 Urrutia Lemus, Isabel So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
4 McKinnon, Taylor Sr VANDERBILT
5 Taylor, Wilnaya Jr ALABAMA STATE
6 Watts, Regan So LIPSCOMB
7 Onwnmbiko, Pearl TENNESSEE STATE

Heat 5 of 6  Prelims
1 Broussard, Amira Jr TUSKEGEE
2 De beer, Chane Jr TREVECCA NAZARENE
3 Brown, Molly Fr AUSTIN PEAY
4 Chevalier, Jada Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 Myers, Kennedy So GEORGIA TECH
6 Allen, Makiyah Sr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
7 Owen, Kaylen Fr LEE (TENN.)
8 Parrott, Jada Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)

Heat 6 of 6  Prelims
1 Joy, Amya So ALABAMA A&M
2 Brinkmeier, Emerson Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
3 Major, Bayli Fr OLE MISS
4 Moore, Kori So TUSCULUM
5 Tyler-Thompson, Rasunek Sr ALABAMA STATE
6 Lanier-Collier, Aryn Fr MURRAY STATE
7 Davis, Chenessa Jr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
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#28  Mens 60m Hurdles  

Top finisher per heat + next best 5 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
1 Balzarini, Ty Fr LIPSCOMB
2 McCall, Desmyn Sr ALCORN STATE
3 Allen, Keshawn Fr LIPSCOMB
4 Beard, Dylan UNATTACHED
5 Avery, Kairell So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
6 Carr, Schavon Sr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
7 Tuchner, Bryce Sr RHODES

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
1 Smith, Ricardo Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 Mitchell, Andre Fr ALABAMA A&M
3 Rayan, Nathaniel Jr TENNESSEE
4 Garcia Rubio, Ivan Fr TUSCULUM
5 Langford, Noah UNATTACHED
6 Ward, Ja'Kobe Sr UT MARTIN
7 Townsend, Brian Jr TENNESSEE STATE
8 Hatem Galal, Mohamed Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
1 Sparks, Bryce Sr TENNESSEE STATE
2 Morrell, Tomontae Fr TENNESSEE STATE
3 Lawrence - Clarke, Yourie So TENNESSEE
4 Thompson, DeMarco Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 Wilson, De'Vion UNATTACHED
6 Boles, Isaac Fr UT MARTIN
7 Murray, Emmanuel Jr ALABAMA A&M
8 BROOKS, Devon UNATTACHED
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#3  Womens 400 Meters  

Section 1 of 12  Finals
2 Johnson, Kendall Fr GEORGIA TECH
3 Howard, Leah Jr BELMONT
4 Franklin, Faith So VANDERBILT
5 McBride, Allyria Sr VANDERBILT
6 Gaynor, Laila Sr ALABAMA A&M

Section 2 of 12  Finals
2 Sales, Kaymin Fr TENNESSEE STATE
3 Sanders, Shelby So ALABAMA A&M
4 McGee, Mia Jr AUSTIN PEAY
5 Donelson, Josie So VANDERBILT
6 Wilson, Madyson Sr VANDERBILT

Section 3 of 12  Finals
1 Hernandez, Laisha So LIFE (GA.)
2 Kennedy, Aliyah So TENNESSEE TECH
3 Reid, Hannah So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
4 Moorer, Joy Sr VANDERBILT
5 Agu, Chidinma So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 Segree, Taylin So AUSTIN PEAY

Section 4 of 12  Finals
2 Reed, Eriyanna Sr TENNESSEE STATE
3 Mitchell, Morgan Jr UT MARTIN
4 Arnett, Alexis Sr AUSTIN PEAY
5 Sullivan, Emma Sr KENNESAW STATE
6 Odonkor, Ivana Jr ALABAMA STATE

Section 5 of 12  Finals
2 Cox, Shanice Sr TUSCULUM
3 Netter, Jaleah So ALCORN STATE
4 Wilson, Alisha Sr ALABAMA A&M
5 Claiborne, Kialia Jr TUSCULUM
6 Chatfield, Britney Sr KENNESAW STATE

Section 6 of 12  Finals
1 Brown, Lily Jr LEE (TENN.)
2 Huerta, Gianna Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 Dagrosa, Isabella So VANDERBILT
4 Peebles, Julia Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
5 Mayfield, Maddox So LEE (TENN.)
6 Moore, Anissa So VANDERBILT

Section 7 of 12  Finals
2 Payne, Sarah Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 Duncan, Tatum Fr RHODES
4 Bleisath, Addison Fr LEE (TENN.)
5 Gibson, Najah Jr LIFE (GA.)
6 Noel, Sarah So GEORGIA TECH

Section 8 of 12  Finals
2 Ali, Maleia So TENNESSEE STATE
3 Whatley, Malinah Fr TUSKEGEE
4 Mutandwa, Leesa Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
5 Trisch, Kamarra Fr LIFE (GA.)
6 Buehrle, Nicole UNATTACHED

Section 9 of 12  Finals (400 Meters  )
2 Alack, Shannen Jr RHODES
3 Wright, Bethany So LIPSCOMB
4 Stargell, Kayleigh So VANDERBILT
5 Noah, Jordin Fr MURRAY STATE
6 Oquendo, Eliana So UT MARTIN

Section 10 of 12  Finals
1 Wade, Dreeanna Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 Gordon, Marissa So TULANE
3 Johnson, London Fr ALABAMA STATE
4 Bass, Breece Fr MURRAY STATE
5 Georgiadis, Mya Sr VANDERBILT
6 Little, Hannah So TENNESSEE TECH

Section 11 of 12  Finals
1 Rolle, Janiyah Fr UT MARTIN
2 Ritchie, Briana So MURRAY STATE
3 Dumonteil Cabanas, Nahema So TULANE
4 Alvarado, Abigail Sr UNATTACHED
5 Nuetzel, Savannah Fr LIPSCOMB
6 Rose, Leanna Fr UT MARTIN

Section 12 of 12  Finals
1 Virgin, Mikayla Fr TUSKEGEE
2 Blackledge, McKenzie So GEORGIA TECH
3 Furlow, Aaysha Fr TUSKEGEE
4 Joy, Kyla Fr TENNESSEE TECH
5 Rempelou, Kalliopi Fr MURRAY STATE
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#23  Mens 400 Meters  

Section 1 of 10  Finals
2 Thompson, Denoah Fr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
3 Northern, Justice Jr TUSKEGEE
4 Ramos, Alejandro Sr LIFE (GA.)
5 Knox, Joshua Sr OLE MISS
6 Warner, Justin So KENNESAW STATE

Section 2 of 10  Finals
2 McDonald, Marshae Jr TUSCULUM
3 Brice, Matthias So CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
4 Thorps, Kylen Jr TENNESSEE STATE
5 Thomas Jr., James Sr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 Langford, Noah UNATTACHED

Section 3 of 10  Finals
2 Losse, Gatsby Fr UT MARTIN
3 Wallace, Nathan Sr LIPSCOMB
4 Russell, Jamario So LIFE (GA.)
5 Otibo, Daniel So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
6 DeCuir III, Winston Jr GEORGIA TECH

Section 4 of 10  Finals
2 Bass, Aiden So TUSKEGEE
3 Vandernest, Wessel Sr LIPSCOMB
4 Chatmond, Miah Jr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
5 Desinor, Brunel Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 Terrell, Caden Jr GEORGIA TECH

Section 5 of 10  Finals
2 Reidner, Ethan 11 UNATTACHED
3 Northcross, Elijah So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
4 Alexander, Chazz Jr TUSCULUM
5 White, Khalid Sr UT MARTIN
6 Madourie, Jovel Jr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)

Section 6 of 10  Finals
2 Taylor, Leland Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 Bishop, Leland Fr FURMAN
4 Bacus, Gavin Jr LIPSCOMB
5 Atkins, Talil Sr ALABAMA A&M
6 Simpson, Omar 8 UNATTACHED

Section 7 of 10  Finals
1 Lumpkin, Christopher So ALABAMA STATE
2 Waring, Isaiah Fr TUSKEGEE
3 Simon Jr, Nigel Sr TENNESSEE STATE
4 Womack, Joseph So FURMAN
5 Keith, Joe Quez Fr ALABAMA A&M
6 Shaw, Aiden Jr LEE (TENN.)

Section 8 of 10  Finals
1 Wyre, Germari Jr ALCORN STATE
2 Jones, Aaron So GEORGIA TECH
3 Frueh, Sumay So RHODES
4 Hewitt, Sean Sr LIFE (GA.)
5 Cobble, Eli Jr LEE (TENN.)
6 Phelps, Zachary Sr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)

Section 9 of 10  Finals (400 Meters  )
1 Siggers, Dailin Sr BELMONT
2 Riggins, Isaiah So ALABAMA STATE
3 Thomas, Chris So CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
4 Giddens, Cooper So LEE (TENN.)
5 Greenlee, Lance 12 UNATTACHED
6 McReynolds, Sidney Jr GEORGIA TECH

Section 10 of 10  Finals
1 Lane, Elisha So UT MARTIN
2 Jenkins, Jamaree So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
3 Fernandez, Enric So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
4 Pugh, Kody Sr ALABAMA A&M
5 McClendon, Joshua Jr TENNESSEE STATE
6 Mentor, Royce Jr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
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#4  Womens 800 Meters  

Section 1 of 7  Finals
1 Chikara, Privillege Sr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
2 Cook, Claire So FURMAN
3 Oaster, Kelty Sr VANDERBILT
4 Hill, Jayden Jr VANDERBILT
5 Keane, Jo-Lauren Sr OLE MISS
6 Williamson, Cassandra Sr OLE MISS

Section 2 of 7  Finals
1 Hartman, Sammy Jr KENNESAW STATE
2 Liano, Elena Jr TULANE
3 Culpepper, Mackenzie Sr VANDERBILT
4 Samuels, Brianna Sr ALABAMA A&M
5 Hawkins, Aria Sr LEE (TENN.)
6 Conner, Kenyah So VANDERBILT
7 Chappell, Lottie Jr GEORGIA TECH

Section 3 of 7  Finals
1 Cooper, Brinkley Fr LIPSCOMB
2 Beam, Katie So LEE (TENN.)
3 Miles, Kelly So KENNESAW STATE
4 Ragland, Reese Sr TULANE
5 Chambless, Stella So GEORGIA TECH
6 Alduan, Maria Fr TULANE

Section 4 of 7  Finals
1 Roy, Maggie Sr UT MARTIN
2 Moore, Abi So LEE (TENN.)
3 Vanlandingham, Ashlyn Sr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
4 Edwards, Karrington Sr MURRAY STATE
5 Guthrie, Lucy Fr LEE (TENN.)
6 Joseph, Simone Sr MURRAY STATE
7 Greene, Addi Fr LIPSCOMB
8 Bowles, Paris Sr TENNESSEE TECH
9 Walser, Carlotta Jr SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)

Section 5 of 7  Finals
1 Williams, Kyja Sr LIFE (GA.)
2 Mbhamali, Zothile Jesica Sr TUSCULUM
3 Kitchens, Megan So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 Malcom, Ella Grace So GEORGIA TECH
5 Domier, Bella So BELMONT
6 Gallimore, Presley So MURRAY STATE
7 Cronen, Caroline Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
8 Isom, Minka Jr ALABAMA A&M
9 Cundiff, Alex So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Section 6 of 7  Finals
1 Jones, Zoe Fr UT MARTIN
2 Groeninger, Sofie Jr TULANE
3 Snell, Azalea Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
4 Kendall, Emma Fr MURRAY STATE
5 Blades, Haley Sr TENNESSEE STATE
6 McGee, Sydney Sr TENNESSEE STATE
7 Dotson, Alexis So TENNESSEE TECH
8 Burns, Annie Fr UT MARTIN

Section 7 of 7  Finals (800 Meters  )
1 Pinto, Kiera Fr BELMONT
2 Bellamy, Maggie Fr LIPSCOMB
3 Lancaster, Alex Fr BELMONT
4 Moore, Morgan Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 Crawford, Carmen So LIFE (GA.)
6 McLain, Hannah Fr TUSCULUM
7 October, Zenade So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
8 Williams, Laila Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
9 Hudson, Quinn Sr TENNESSEE STATE
10 Brewer, Rachael So TENNESSEE TECH
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#24  Mens 800 Meters  

Section 1 of 7  Finals
1 Jones, Devin So TENNESSEE STATE
2 Knox, Carter Jr TENNESSEE
3 Kennedy, Kamren Jr GEORGIA TECH
4 Songok, Mackdonald So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
5 Woodall, Bryn Sr FURMAN
6 Bourahli, Wail Sr MIDDLE TENNESSEE

Section 2 of 7  Finals
1 Adkins, Will Fr LEE (TENN.)
2 Massa, Hugo Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 Hooper, Robert Sr TENNESSEE STATE
4 Cull, Caden Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 Youngblood, Zach Fr FURMAN
6 Schrader, Roman Sr TULANE
7 Davis, Tavon Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Section 3 of 7  Finals
1 Rono, Gilbert Jr TULANE
2 Kerebo, Abedelemejid Sr LIFE (GA.)
3 Jessup, John Jr GEORGIA TECH
4 Carpeggiani, Victor Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 St. Fort, Jalen Sr TULANE
6 Wallace, Jack Fr FURMAN
7 Clark, Stephen Sr LEE (TENN.)

Section 4 of 7  Finals
1 Roemer, Tripp So FURMAN
2 Bough, Tristen So UT MARTIN
3 Hudnall, Trevor Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Dunkle, Ben Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 Drugeon, Arthur Fr LIFE (GA.)
6 Brill, Zach Sr BELMONT
7 Yingst, Brady Sr LIPSCOMB
8 Ducote, Justin Fr LIFE (GA.)
9 Timberman, Cooper So GEORGIA TECH

Section 5 of 7  Finals
1 Anderson, Elliot Fr LEE (TENN.)
2 Jones, TJ Jr LIPSCOMB
3 Reza, Daniel Fr TULANE
4 Guzman, Evan Sr FURMAN
5 Tanui, Tobias So UT MARTIN
6 Andrews, Aiden So SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
7 Campbell, Parker So LEE (TENN.)
8 Lowe, Jackson So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
9 Tunks, Garrett Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
10 Kaplan, Brennan So LIPSCOMB

Section 6 of 7  Finals (800 Meters  )
1 Low, Jesiah Fr BELMONT
2 Davidson, Jayden So TUSKEGEE
3 Smith, Parker So WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Richter, Aaron Fr BELMONT
5 Womack, John So LEE (TENN.)
6 Friedli, Alexander So FURMAN
7 Dillingham, Collin Fr RHODES
8 Fontan, Nathan Jr LEE (TENN.)
9 White, Delton So TENNESSEE STATE
10 McGaughey, Corban Fr LIPSCOMB

Section 7 of 7  Finals
1 Gonzalez, Carlos So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
2 Murphy, Mercer Fr RHODES
3 Carson, Levi So TUSCULUM
4 Holmes, Ryan Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
5 Lahue, Booker Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
6 Ogunmakinwa, Olufik'ayo Fr TUSKEGEE
7 Ribeiro, Tomas Fr TUSCULUM
8 Ziegler, Albert Fr TUSCULUM
9 Ortner, Ryder 12 UNATTACHED
10 Leon, David UNATTACHED
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#6  Womens 3000 Meters  

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 Jones, Andie-Marie Sr TENNESSEE
2 Brewer, Ellie Sr LIPSCOMB
3 Bennis, Bria Jr VANDERBILT
4 Petersen, Claire So VANDERBILT
5 Corso, Liza Jr LIPSCOMB
6 Lumley, Tyla Sr VANDERBILT
7 Seiler, Madison Jr KENNESAW STATE
8 Harper, Haley So TULANE
9 Bergman, Mia Sr LIPSCOMB
10 Huyler, Hannah Fr UNATTACHED
11 Dos Santos, Petra So TULANE
12 Schuster, Summer Jr TENNESSEE
13 Sievers, Jaci Jr TENNESSEE
14 Clatworthy, Nia Sr TENNESSEE
15 Nyathi, Faith Sr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
16 Perez, Linda Sr LIPSCOMB
17 Naibei, Dorcas So TULANE
18 Wilkes, Carly Jr FURMAN
19 Kletz, Harley So LIPSCOMB
20 Wills, Amelia Sr TENNESSEE
21 Ferguson, Emma Jr KENNESAW STATE
22 Kimutai, Blezzin So TULANE

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 Austin, Hadessah So SOUTHERN INDIANA
2 Johnson, Ella So OLE MISS
3 Penick, Leah Fr OLE MISS
4 Sharp, Alex Sr TULANE
5 Velasquez, Elly Fr FURMAN
6 Preputnick, Brooke So OLE MISS
7 Rojas Vazquez, Dana Fr TULANE
8 ., Akshana Jr KENNESAW STATE
9 McGuckin, Grace RS UNATTACHED
10 Miller, Annie Fr FURMAN
11 Wennersten, Camryn Jr FURMAN
12 Perlakowski, Riley Sr KENNESAW STATE
13 McGarity, Samantha Fr KENNESAW STATE
14 Vanderkolk, Kaitlyn Sr TENNESSEE
15 Loewe, Haley So TENNESSEE
16 Ward, Jais So FURMAN
17 Hall, Allison So TULANE
18 Wells, Rylee So TENNESSEE TECH
19 Lokiles, Naomy Jr TENNESSEE TECH
20 Doyle, Hannah So OLE MISS
21 Kunkel, Kinley Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY

Section 3 of 3  Finals (3000 Meters  )
1 Robertson, Molly Fr MURRAY STATE
2 Manfred, Edith Jr SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
3 Sparks, Ava Fr LEE (TENN.)
4 Matthews, Morgan So TULANE
5 Estridge, Kaylee Jr LEE (TENN.)
6 Schemmel, Hannah So GEORGIA TECH
7 Hamfeldt, Katie Sr GEORGIA TECH
8 Coffey, Ava So GEORGIA TECH
9 Cureau, Capucine Fr LEE (TENN.)
10 Sullivan, Talia Sr SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
11 Host, Jocelyn Sr MURRAY STATE
12 Raymond, Avery Jr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
13 Crosby, Anslee So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
14 Mudd, Danielle So UT MARTIN
15 Cones, Charlotte Fr UT MARTIN
16 Egleston, Autumn So MURRAY STATE
17 Settle, Reese So UT MARTIN
18 Larkworthy, Meredith So SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
19 Komane, Wendy So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
20 Cahill, Sophia Fr UT MARTIN
21 Faudi, hannah So TENNESSEE TECH
22 Kalb, Vivian Sr RHODES
23 Pershing, Gray Jr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
24 Jepkorir, Silvia Fr ALCORN STATE
25 Spaw, Lucy Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
26 Gorham, Hailee Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
27 Boshchuk, Alina UNATTACHED
28 Tresvant, Shalyah So TUSKEGEE
29 Rumpf, Alexa So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
30 Martin, Anaya Jr TUSKEGEE
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#26  Mens 3000 Meters  

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 Ninteretse, Edimo Sr LEE (TENN.)
2 Atkins, Chase Sr LIPSCOMB
3 Streeval, Levi Sr LIPSCOMB
4 Cheruiyot, Bernard So TULANE
5 Schmidt, James Sr LIPSCOMB
6 Harris, Noah UNATTACHED
7 Streich, Shane UNATTACHED
8 Kiptanui, Silas So TULANE
9 Conway, Liam RS UNATTACHED
10 Setek, Nelson Fr TENNESSEE
11 Edgeworth, Ethan So TENNESSEE
12 Carlton, Billy So GEORGIA TECH
13 Redouane, Zouhair So TENNESSEE
14 Butcher, Ben UNATTACHED
15 Chauveau, Pierre So LEE (TENN.)
16 Genisio, Gavin So TENNESSEE
17 Lekokei, Moses So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
18 MacDonald, Oliver UNATTACHED
19 Mlotshwa, Charli UNATTACHED
20 Mekideche, Ishak So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 Johnson, Luke Jr UT MARTIN
2 Shifflett, Owen Jr FURMAN
3 Pam, Paul Jr TULANE
4 Boltwood, Rives So FURMAN
5 Kelley, Owen Fr OLE MISS
6 MacKay, Matty Sr BELMONT
7 Ponter, Joe So LIPSCOMB
8 Sandel, Joey Jr GEORGIA TECH
9 Nolan, Alex Jr SOUTHERN INDIANA
10 Wright, Tucker Jr LEE (TENN.)
11 Beine, Dominick Sr SOUTHERN INDIANA
12 Sorsen, Cooper Jr TULANE
13 Darmanie, Sam Fr UNATTACHED
14 Epker, Noah Sr BELMONT
15 Rice, Tommy So TULANE
16 Taylor, Luke Sr FURMAN
17 Churchwell, Luke Jr UNATTACHED
18 Castronuovo, Matt Jr GEORGIA TECH
19 Wagoner, Layden So SOUTHERN INDIANA
20 Kimmel, Cole Sr LIPSCOMB
21 Brown, Carson Fr SOUTHERN INDIANA
22 Ross, Christopher Fr LEE (TENN.)

Section 3 of 3  Finals (3000 Meters  )
1 Douglas, Will Jr UT MARTIN
2 Richards, Finn Fr UNATTACHED
3 Brinkley, Ethan So UT MARTIN
4 Crady, Sean Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 Karim, William Sr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
6 Davis, Casen Fr TUSCULUM
7 Schroeder, Tom Sr SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
8 Enicks, Keagan So UT MARTIN
9 Shuman, Sam Sr BELMONT
10 Desilvey, Casey Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
11 Carnell, Michael Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
12 Klopprogge, Lasse Fr LIFE (GA.)
13 Alvarez, Bryan Jr ALCORN STATE
14 Heins, Max Jr SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
15 Davis, Ethan Sr SCAD SAVANNAH (GA.)
16 Kibet, Bethwel So TUSKEGEE
17 Giron, Juan Jr TULANE
18 Mathews, Noah Fr BELMONT
19 Younger, Jake So WESTERN KENTUCKY
20 Penitzka, Elie Jr LIFE (GA.)
21 Hamilton, Jeb So UNATTACHED
22 Herbig, Sam Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
23 Dow, Cormac Sr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
24 Calderon, Wesley Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
25 Abel, Matteo So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
26 Patterson, Christian So UT MARTIN
27 Osorio, Juan Sr ALABAMA A&M
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#9  Womens 4x400 Relay  

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
1 TENNESSEE TECH 'A'

1) Moran, Grainne 2) Bowles, Paris
3) Little, Hannah 4) Joy, Kyla

2 MURRAY STATE 'A'
1) Noah, Jordin 2) Bass, Breece
3) Harsh, Amahrie 4) Joseph, Simone

3 LIFE (GA.) 'A'
1) Delaville, Emeline 2) Gibson, Najah
3) Hernandez, Laisha 4) Thomas, Shevaughn

4 ALABAMA A&M 'A'
1) Hill, Kennedy 2) Gaynor, Laila
3) Wilson, Alisha 4) Samuels, Brianna

5 VANDERBILT 'A'
1) Dagrosa, Isabella 3) Dunning, Danielle
3) Ford, Janie 4) Franklin, Faith
4) Bryant, Cali

6 ALABAMA STATE 'A'
1) Johnson, London 2) Odonkor, Ivana
3) Williams, Aliyah 4) Walter, Shone

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
1 WESTERN KENTUCKY 'A'

1) Wade, Dreeanna 2) Huerta, Gianna
3) Payne, Sarah 4) Marshall, Milan

2 ALCORN STATE 'A'
1) Hurse, Myshell 2) Wilson, Brianna
3) Parker, Sanaa 4) Gray, Rikki

3 LINDSEY WILSON (KY.) 'A'
1) Cramer, Ta'Shya 2) Reid, Hannah
3) Amasiatu, Promise 4) Morris, Jermani

4 OLE MISS 'A'
1) Compere, Patchnalie 2) Farmer, Royanah
3) Lockette, Zion 4) Williamson, Cassandra

5 TUSCULUM 'A'
1) Castlin, Qitarah 2) Shelton, Alonda
3) Moore, Kori 4) Claiborne, Kialia

6 AUSTIN PEAY 'A'
1) Payne, Raven 2) Mitchem, Mariah
3) Cole, Alijanae 4) Upshaw, Taylah

Heat 3 of 5  Finals (4x400 Relay  )
1 TUSKEGEE 'A'

1) Carr, De'Shell 2) Virgin, Mikayla
3) Sawyer, Kelsey 4) Furlow, Aaysha

2 TULANE 'A'
1) Gordon, Marissa 2) Dumonteil Cabanas, Nahema
3) Liano, Elena 4) Newton, Jasper

3 MURRAY STATE 'B'
1) Blackwood, Serena 2) Rempelou, Kalliopi
3) Lanier-Collier, Aryn 4) Williams, Alyssa

4 LIPSCOMB 'A'
1) Wright, Hannah 2) Wright, Bethany
3) Nuetzel, Savannah 4) Watts, Regan

5 AUSTIN PEAY 'B'
1) Banks, Isis 2) Brown, Molly
3) Pettus, Seven 4) Sharif, Amani

6 BELMONT 'A'
1) Mims, Jennifer 2) Howard, Leah
3) Moore, Devin 4) Fortman, Alexa

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
1 VANDERBILT 'C'

1) Moorer, Joy 2) Wilson, Madyson
3) Woods, Kylah 4) Conner, Kenyah

2 ALCORN STATE 'B'
1) Harris, Izayla 2) Magee, Sariah
3) Gates, Kaitlynn 4) Sewell, Mercedes

3 VANDERBILT 'B'
1) Jackson-Bray, London 2) Kassim, Alima
3) McBride, Allyria 4) Moore, Anissa

4 VANDERBILT 'D'
1) Donelson, Josie 2) Spearman, Falon
3) Sivina, Marta 3) Carey, Anya
4) Stargell, Kayleigh 4) Allman, Audrey

5 UT MARTIN 'A'
1) Burns, Annie 2) Roy, Maggie
3) Jones, Zoe 4) Cahill, Sophia

6 ALABAMA A&M 'B'
1) Sanders, Shelby 2) Whitehurst, Chelsea
3) Isom, Minka 4) Woodruff, Jaila

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
3 UNATTACHED RELAY 'A'

4 LIPSCOMB 'B'
1) Cooper, Brinkley 2) Greene, Addi
3) Bellamy, Maggie 4) Corso, Liza

5 UT MARTIN 'B'
1) Oquendo, Eliana 2) Mitchell, Morgan
3) Rose, Leanna 4) Wiginton, Meg

6 TULANE 'B'
1) Carroll, Bella 2) Groeninger, Sofie
3) Brand, Eliza 4) Alduan, Maria
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#29  Mens 4x400 Relay  

Heat 1 of 5  Finals
2 ALCORN STATE 'A'

1) Gardner, Jaden 2) Williams, Derrick
3) Summage, Preston 4) Forrest, Trellas

3 LIFE (GA.) 'A'
1) Hewitt, Sean 2) Russell, Jamario
3) Drugeon, Arthur 4) Ramos, Alejandro

4 LIFE (GA.) 'B'
1) Ducote, Justin 2) Piquant, Samuel
3) Kerebo, Abedelemejid 4) Samuel, Sammy

5 ALABAMA STATE 'A'
1) Richards, Nickory 2) Gaffney, Chad
3) Thompson, DeMarco 4) Gordan, Dante

6 OLE MISS 'A'
1) Knox, Joshua 2) Flatt, Cade
3) Todd, Wesley 4) Turner, Carson

Heat 2 of 5  Finals
2 OLE MISS 'B'

1) Armstrong, Max 2) Minor, Dekell
3) Rose, Chase 4) Wright, Tarique

3 TUSKEGEE 'A'
1) Barnes, Ja'Michael 2) Davidson, Jayden
3) Northern, Justice 4) Waring, Isaiah

4 LINDSEY WILSON (KY.) 'A'
1) Otibo, Daniel 2) Mentor, Royce
3) Fernandez, Enric 4) Chatmond, Miah

5 TENNESSEE STATE 'A'
1) Jones, Devin 2) Simon, Nigel
3) Thorps, Kylen 4) McClendon, Joshua

6 ALABAMA A&M 'A'
1) Pugh, Kody 2) Atkins, Talil
3) Keith, Joe Quez 4) Gordon, Jahson

Heat 3 of 5  Finals (4x400 Relay  )
2 WESTERN KENTUCKY 'A'

1) Balcom, Wade 2) Hudnall, Trevor
3) Dunkle, Ben 4) Hayes, Carter

3 WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.) 'A'
1) Madourie, Jovel 2) Session, Jaylyn
3) Thompson, Denoah 4) Stuckey, Jer'Myiah

4 CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.) 'A'
1) Phelps, Zachary 2) Thomas, Chris
3) Brice, Matthias 4) Ward, Kamarion

5 TULANE 'A'
1) Schrader, Roman 2) Cohen, Sam
3) Reza, Daniel 4) St. Fort, Jalen

6 MIDDLE TENNESSEE 'A'
1) Bourahli, Wail 2) Jenkins, Jamaree
3) Northcross, Elijah 4) Thomas Jr., James

Heat 4 of 5  Finals
2 TUSCULUM 'A'

1) Alexander, Chazz 2) Cunningham, Lansford
3) Figueiras, Tomas 4) McDonald, Marshae

3 ALCORN STATE 'B'
1) Campbell, Ethan 2) Hunt, Vinterrious
3) Phanord, Beethoven 4) Wyre, Germari

4 LIPSCOMB 'A'
1) Allen, Keshawn 2) Balzarini, Ty
3) Bryan, Aden 4) Eckert, Emery

5 BELMONT 'A'
1) Belle, Austin 2) Crouse, Daniel
3) Dozier, Tezz 4) Nunn, Tyler

6 LIPSCOMB 'B'
1) Wallace, Nathan 2) Vandernest, Wessel
3) Nimoh, Joel 4) Bacus, Gavin

Heat 5 of 5  Finals
2 TENNESSEE STATE 'B'

1) Davis, aaron

3 UT MARTIN 'A'
1) Tanui, Tobias 2) Bough, Tristen
3) Monro, Angus 4) Stukey, David

4 UT MARTIN 'B'
1) White, Khalid 2) Losse, Gatsby
3) Pugh, Travis 4) Ward, Ja'Kobe

5 ALABAMA A&M 'B'
1) Mitchell, Andre 2) Anderson, Nathan
3) Turner, Xavier 4) Harris, Corey

6 TUSKEGEE 'B'
1) Brinson, Lamont 2) Bass, Aiden
3) Blackbourne, Emilio 4) Ogunmakinwa, Olufik'ayo
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#63  Mens Long Jump Heptathlon  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Fulford, Ethan Sr UNATTACHED
2 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS
3 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
4 Sinisterra Andrades, Dinkon Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
5 Fuller, Preston So TENNESSEE STATE
6 Doolittle, Timothy Jr LEE (TENN.)
7 Stine, Cameron Sr LEE (TENN.)
8 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
9 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS
10 Iosia, Isaac Jr LEE (TENN.)
11 Fayne, Israel Sr TENNESSEE STATE
12 Fulford, Silas Fr LEE (TENN.)
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#36  Mens Weight Throw  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Hayes, Nate Jr LIPSCOMB
2 Miller, Jadan So ALCORN STATE
3 Connor, Garrett So BELMONT
4 Ngezimani, Rodney Jr LEE (TENN.)
5 McQueen, Luke So WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 Trill, Ian Jr LEE (TENN.)
7 Garratt, Kyle So BELMONT
8 Bolen, LeAndre Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
9 Jackson, James Sr ALABAMA STATE
10 Robbins, Rickey So KENNESAW STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Tate, Carrington Jr LEE (TENN.)
2 Coslow, Hunter 11 UNATTACHED
3 Owens, Connor Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 Martinez, Evan So KENNESAW STATE
5 Pawsat, Harrison Sr KENNESAW STATE
6 Hines, Tahir So GEORGIA TECH
7 Jirgens, noah Fr KENNESAW STATE
8 Hickel, Mason Sr OLE MISS
9 Smith, Bryson Sr OLE MISS
10 Robinson-O'Hagan, Tarik Sr OLE MISS
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#60  Womens High Jump Pentathlon (Indoor)  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Smith, Kieley Jr TUSCULUM
2 Gordon, Nyajah So OLE MISS
3 Owen, Kaylen Fr LEE (TENN.)
4 Hoover, Angela Jr TENNESSEE TECH
5 Wright, Emily Fr MURRAY STATE
6 White, Kaylin Sr ALCORN STATE
7 Wedemeyer, Amelia Fr LEE (TENN.)
8 Segovia, Andrea Sr MURRAY STATE
9 Jones, Brooke Fr LEE (TENN.)
10 Hooten, Jaylea Jr MURRAY STATE
11 Perry, Emani Jr ALABAMA STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 McNeilly, Serena Jr CENTRE
2 Coulter, Carmela Fr OLE MISS
3 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
4 Juskeviciute', Beatrice UNATTACHED
5 Still, Alix UNATTACHED
6 Sivina, Marta Sr VANDERBILT
7 Bullock, Gianna UNATTACHED
8 Perri, Caroline 12 UNATTACHED
9 Wolfenbarger, Chase Fr TENNESSEE TECH
10 Lannom, Liz So LEE (TENN.)
11 Olivo, Halli 12 UNATTACHED
12 Isa, Esther UNATTACHED
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#64  Mens Shot Put Heptathlon  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Fuller, Preston So TENNESSEE STATE
2 Doolittle, Timothy Jr LEE (TENN.)
3 Stine, Cameron Sr LEE (TENN.)
4 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS
5 Fulford, Silas Fr LEE (TENN.)
6 Sinisterra Andrades, Dinkon Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
7 Fayne, Israel Sr TENNESSEE STATE
8 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
9 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS
10 Iosia, Isaac Jr LEE (TENN.)
11 Fulford, Ethan Sr UNATTACHED
12 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
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#61  Womens Shot Put Pentathlon (Indoor)  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Hooten, Jaylea Jr MURRAY STATE
2 Owen, Kaylen Fr LEE (TENN.)
3 Lannom, Liz So LEE (TENN.)
4 Perry, Emani Jr ALABAMA STATE
5 Coulter, Carmela Fr OLE MISS
6 Wolfenbarger, Chase Fr TENNESSEE TECH
7 Jones, Brooke Fr LEE (TENN.)
8 Olivo, Halli 12 UNATTACHED
9 Hoover, Angela Jr TENNESSEE TECH
10 Wedemeyer, Amelia Fr LEE (TENN.)
11 Wright, Emily Fr MURRAY STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Perri, Caroline 12 UNATTACHED
2 Bullock, Gianna UNATTACHED
3 Segovia, Andrea Sr MURRAY STATE
4 Isa, Esther UNATTACHED
5 Still, Alix UNATTACHED
6 Smith, Kieley Jr TUSCULUM
7 Sivina, Marta Sr VANDERBILT
8 White, Kaylin Sr ALCORN STATE
9 McNeilly, Serena Jr CENTRE
10 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
11 Gordon, Nyajah So OLE MISS
12 Juskeviciute', Beatrice UNATTACHED
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#65  Mens High Jump Heptathlon  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS
2 Sinisterra Andrades, Dinkon Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
3 Iosia, Isaac Jr LEE (TENN.)
4 Fayne, Israel Sr TENNESSEE STATE
5 Doolittle, Timothy Jr LEE (TENN.)
6 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
7 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS
8 Stine, Cameron Sr LEE (TENN.)
9 Fulford, Ethan Sr UNATTACHED
10 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
11 Fuller, Preston So TENNESSEE STATE
12 Fulford, Silas Fr LEE (TENN.)
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#11  Womens High Jump  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Vicary, Addison Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 Daniels, Ella Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 Wiginton, Meg So UT MARTIN
4 Houston-Boykin, Madison So TENNESSEE STATE
5 Carr, De'Shell Sr TUSKEGEE
6 Montgomery, Ja'Kyah So AUSTIN PEAY
7 Jackson, Pryncess So VANDERBILT
8 Anderson, Ta'Tyana Fr KENNESAW STATE
9 Mutandwa, Leesa Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
10 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT
11 Johnson, Madison Jr TENNESSEE TECH
12 Johnston, Lindley Jr MURRAY STATE
13 Burns, Victoria UNATTACHED
14 Probst, Brooke Sr MURRAY STATE
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#69  Womens Weight Throw Invite

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Stewart, Janeah UNATTACHED
2 Gill, Mary Sr KENNESAW STATE
3 Brown, Natalie Fr OLE MISS
4 Steines, Maya Jr KENNESAW STATE
5 Edwards, Nyah Sr OLE MISS
6 Terza, Kali Sr KENNESAW STATE
7 Soli, Skylar Jr OLE MISS
8 Odeluga, Akaoma Jr OLE MISS
9 Davis, Jalani UNATTACHED
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#62  Womens Long Jump Pentathlon (Indoor)  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Hooten, Jaylea Jr MURRAY STATE
2 Smith, Kieley Jr TUSCULUM
3 Coulter, Carmela Fr OLE MISS
4 Owen, Kaylen Fr LEE (TENN.)
5 Wright, Emily Fr MURRAY STATE
6 Wedemeyer, Amelia Fr LEE (TENN.)
7 Jones, Brooke Fr LEE (TENN.)
8 Perry, Emani Jr ALABAMA STATE
9 Olivo, Halli 12 UNATTACHED
10 Lannom, Liz So LEE (TENN.)
11 Hoover, Angela Jr TENNESSEE TECH

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Segovia, Andrea Sr MURRAY STATE
2 Still, Alix UNATTACHED
3 Gordon, Nyajah So OLE MISS
4 Wolfenbarger, Chase Fr TENNESSEE TECH
5 Bullock, Gianna UNATTACHED
6 Juskeviciute', Beatrice UNATTACHED
7 White, Kaylin Sr ALCORN STATE
8 Isa, Esther UNATTACHED
9 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
10 McNeilly, Serena Jr CENTRE
11 Perri, Caroline 12 UNATTACHED
12 Sivina, Marta Sr VANDERBILT
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#32  Mens Pole Vault  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Sawaneh, Ismaila Jr TENNESSEE
2 Fuller, Preston So TENNESSEE STATE
3 Atkinson, Jacob So LEE (TENN.)
4 Irvine, Wyatt Fr LEE (TENN.)
5 Harris, Corey So ALABAMA A&M
6 Culp, Payton Sr BELMONT
7 Tweed, Jackson Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Heck, Gabe Fr BELMONT
9 Helfrich, Shaw Fr LEE (TENN.)
10 Gray, Jackson Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
11 Horton, Gavin So KENNESAW STATE
12 Perry, Jack So BELMONT
13 Crenshaw, Sam So WESTERN KENTUCKY
14 Seid, Simon Sr KENNESAW STATE
15 Kelley, Logan Sr OLE MISS
16 Morales, Nico UNATTACHED
17 Sifferlin, Blake Sr TENNESSEE
18 Puckett, Evan Sr TENNESSEE
19 Byram, Clarke So TENNESSEE
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#77  Womens Long Jump Invite

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Webster, Anaya Jr VANDERBILT
2 Gooden, Lena Jr VANDERBILT
3 Lubin, Lanaisha So ALABAMA A&M
4 Udoumana, Xarya So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
5 Rusnakova, Viktoria Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 McConnehead, Kaylan Jr KENNESAW STATE
7 Odivwri, Laura Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
8 McElhaney, Aislinn GARDEN STATE TRACK...
9 Hatton, Lizzie Sr OLE MISS
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#13  Womens Long Jump  

Flight 1 of 3  Finals
1 Spurlock, Taliya Sr ALCORN STATE
2 Davis, Asharee Fr TENNESSEE TECH
3 Montgomery, Ja'Kyah So AUSTIN PEAY
4 Gates, Kaitlynn Jr ALCORN STATE
5 Street, Tyla So TENNESSEE TECH
6 Muller, Madelyn Sr MURRAY STATE
7 Sawyer, Kelsey So TUSKEGEE
8 Anderson, Aubrey Fr LEE (TENN.)
9 Wiginton, Meg So UT MARTIN
10 Broussard, Amira Jr TUSKEGEE
11 Lofton, Mariah Fr ALABAMA A&M
12 DeHaven, Alexia UNATTACHED
13 Allison, Olivia Jr TENNESSEE STATE

Flight 2 of 3  Finals
1 Ritchie, Briana So MURRAY STATE
2 Henderson, Holly Jr UT MARTIN
3 Bryant, Cali Fr VANDERBILT
4 Mitchell, Kennedy So LIPSCOMB
5 Jackson, Kayla Sr UT MARTIN
6 Goddard, Denim So AUSTIN PEAY
7 Isaac, Kirsten Sr ALABAMA STATE
8 Carr, De'Shell Sr TUSKEGEE
9 Carey, Anya So VANDERBILT
10 White, Kaylin Sr ALCORN STATE
11 Sands, Essence Fr LIFE (GA.)
12 Owusu, Rosemond So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
13 Stargell, Kayleigh So VANDERBILT

Flight 3 of 3  Finals
1 Gaye, Oumy LIFE (GA.)
2 Faucette, Jydia Sr LEE (TENN.)
3 Williams, Alyssa Sr MURRAY STATE
4 Litwin, Lucy Sr LIPSCOMB
5 Kocik, Madelyn Sr AUSTIN PEAY
6 Holliday, Elaina Jr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
7 Jamison, Amber Sr ALABAMA A&M
8 Stanton, Sidnee Sr TENNESSEE TECH
9 Salgado Garcia, Carlota Jr BELMONT
10 Beville, Daedrian Fr ALABAMA STATE
11 Zell, Haley Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
12 Hall, Myesha Sr KENNESAW STATE
13 Winston, Jermiya Fr KENNESAW STATE
14 Dotson, Indya So OLE MISS
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#16  Womens Weight Throw  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Basic, Ajla Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 Dismuke, Alyssa Sr TULANE
3 Giaimo, China Fr AUSTIN PEAY
4 Tandeih, Quin So TULANE
5 Harper, Matealia Sr TUSKEGEE
6 Dejesus, Marcia Jr AUSTIN PEAY
7 Coradini, Kennedy Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Burrows, Amaya Fr ALABAMA STATE
9 McGary, Erica Fr ALABAMA STATE
10 Pugh, Ayana Sr TENNESSEE STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Waite, Gracie So LEE (TENN.)
2 McRee, Carolyn So TENNESSEE STATE
3 Piette, Isabella Fr BELMONT
4 Arnold, Jakayla Fr KENNESAW STATE
5 Gilbert, Jayla Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 Owoyemi, Temidayo Fr OLE MISS
7 Brinks, Samara Sr LEE (TENN.)
8 Salsberry, Cara Jr TULANE
9 Tucker, Emma Sr AUSTIN PEAY
10 Woolfolk, Naomi So OLE MISS
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#33  Mens Long Jump  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Gentry, Myles So WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 McGhee Jr, Roland Jr UNATTACHED
3 Aronategui, Miguel Angel Sr UNATTACHED
4 Sall, Lamine Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 Liyu, Scarlassara Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
6 Lane, Elisha So UT MARTIN
7 Ballenger, Grayson Fr UT MARTIN
8 Pugh, Travis Fr UT MARTIN
9 Hunt, Hudson So LEE (TENN.)
10 Orekevwie, Oghenetega Justin So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
12 Williams, Zavier Jr TENNESSEE STATE
13 Fabulas, Lenny Jr LEE (TENN.)
14 Branes, Dont'e Fr TENNESSEE STATE
15 Salters, Jacob So LEE (TENN.)
16 Guerrier, Johnquiez Jr UNATTACHED

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Butler, DeVaun So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
2 Hervey, Jalanai Fr ALABAMA STATE
3 Figueiras, Tomas Fr TUSCULUM
4 Andrews, Cameron Fr ALABAMA A&M
5 Campbell, JaQuez Jr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
6 Iheakolam, Joel Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
7 Madison, Jeremiah Fr KENNESAW STATE
9 Gilchrist, Bryson Jr KENNESAW STATE
10 Brown, Korbin Jr TENNESSEE STATE
11 Lewis, Romaine Fr UNATTACHED
12 Arogundade, Justin 12 UNATTACHED
13 Davis, Justin Jr LIPSCOMB
14 Graham, Joshua Sr ALABAMA A&M
15 Stockton, Seth Jr ALABAMA STATE
16 Riggins, Isaiah So ALABAMA STATE
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#78  Mens Long Jump Invite

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
2 Carr, Khalil Jr LIFE (GA.)
3 Kernen, Bryce Fr LIPSCOMB
4 Jean, Olivier So ALABAMA A&M
5 Cunningham, Lansford Jr TUSCULUM
6 Walker, Justin Jr ALABAMA A&M
7 Weldon, Sterling So WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Walters, Royan So WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
9 Wordui, Maxwell So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
10 Gray, Cade Sr TENNESSEE
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#31  Mens High Jump  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Glover, Keondre Jr LIFE (GA.)
2 Boulanger, Noam Fr LIFE (GA.)
3 Hunt, Hudson So LEE (TENN.)
4 Johnson, Tavian Jr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
5 Abram, Avery So WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
6 Walker, Devin So MIDDLE TENNESSEE
7 Liyu, Scarlassara Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
8 Salters, Jacob So LEE (TENN.)
9 Thrasher, Van Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
10 Deal, Braden Jr LIFE (GA.)
11 Martin, Jamal Fr WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
12 Fabulas, Lenny Jr LEE (TENN.)
13 Voyles, Gage Fr KENNESAW STATE
14 Wade, Jonathan Jr TENNESSEE STATE
15 Cruickshank, Jeffery So WESTERN KENTUCKY
16 Caicedo Campaz, Janer Fr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
17 Bennett, Kenyatta So KENNESAW STATE
18 Campbell, Grant Jr TENNESSEE
19 Taylor, Andrew UNATTACHED
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#73  Womens High Jump Invite

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Houston, Rowan Jr VANDERBILT
2 Chambers, Kelsey Jr GEORGIA TECH
3 Srigboh, Aseye Fr GEORGIA TECH
4 Bryant, Cali Fr VANDERBILT
5 Owusu, Rosemond So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
6 Brown, Kaylee Sr KENNESAW STATE
7 Dagrosa, Mackenzie So VANDERBILT
8 Beneke, Ally Jr TENNESSEE TECH
9 Ward, Kendall Jr GEORGIA TECH
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#66  Mens Pole Vault Heptathlon  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS
2 Fulford, Silas Fr LEE (TENN.)
3 Fulford, Ethan Sr UNATTACHED
4 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 Fuller, Preston So TENNESSEE STATE
6 Fayne, Israel Sr TENNESSEE STATE
7 Iosia, Isaac Jr LEE (TENN.)
8 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
9 Stine, Cameron Sr LEE (TENN.)
10 Doolittle, Timothy Jr LEE (TENN.)
11 Sinisterra Andrades, Dinkon Sr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
12 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS



Vanderbilt Invitational
Vanderbilt University | Fri, Jan 16 - Sat, Jan 17, 2026

Meet Program

Page 46

Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#35  Mens Shot Put  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Foster, Blake Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 Hayes, Nate Jr LIPSCOMB
3 Connor, Garrett So BELMONT
4 Trill, Ian Jr LEE (TENN.)
5 Myren, Spencer Fr LEE (TENN.)
6 Bolen, LeAndre Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 Miller, Jadan So ALCORN STATE
8 Ngezimani, Rodney Jr LEE (TENN.)

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Penn, Lleyton Jr BELMONT
2 McQueen, Luke So WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 Garratt, Kyle So BELMONT
4 Robbins, Rickey So KENNESAW STATE
5 Coslow, Hunter 11 UNATTACHED
6 Garrison, Braden So KENNESAW STATE
7 Martinez, Evan So KENNESAW STATE
8 Hearn, Ashton Fr OLE MISS
9 Robinson-O'Hagan, Tarik Sr OLE MISS
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#71  Womens Pole Vault Invite

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Francolini, Aly Jr OLE MISS
2 Elliston, Charlotte So TULANE
3 Pepe, Morgan Jr KENNESAW STATE
4 Depinet, Brynn Sr LEE (TENN.)
5 Wolfe, Presley So TULANE
6 Roskoski, Sophia Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 Papes, Natalie Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Doughty, Mary Cate Jr OLE MISS
9 McFarland, Katie So OLE MISS
10 Ford, Kendall Sr TENNESSEE
11 Tolbert, Skye So TENNESSEE
12 Beattie, Lily So OLE MISS
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#34  Mens Triple Jump  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Hervey, Jalanai Fr ALABAMA STATE
2 Figueiras, Tomas Fr TUSCULUM
3 Jenkins, Ty'Quez Fr ALABAMA STATE
4 Pugh, Travis Fr UT MARTIN
5 Jean, Olivier So ALABAMA A&M
6 Jones, Andre Jr ALABAMA A&M
7 Deng, Gabriel Fr TENNESSEE STATE
8 Lewis, Romaine Fr UNATTACHED
9 Finley, Solomon Jr OLE MISS
10 Young, David Sr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
11 Madison, Jeremiah Fr KENNESAW STATE
12 Jones, Kolby Jr TENNESSEE STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Wentz, Jayden So LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
2 Dean, Cameron Fr KENNESAW STATE
3 Davis, Justin Jr LIPSCOMB
4 Graham, Joshua Sr ALABAMA A&M
5 Walters, Royan So WILLIAM CAREY (MISS.)
6 Brown, Korbin Jr TENNESSEE STATE
7 Ike, Chinedum So KENNESAW STATE
8 Hunter, Jonathan So WESTERN KENTUCKY
9 Orekevwie, Oghenetega Justin So CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
10 Iheakolam, Joel Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
11 Luces, Lorenzo Sr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
12 Arogundade, Justin 12 UNATTACHED
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#14  Womens Triple Jump  

Flight 1 of 3  Finals
1 DeHaven, Alexia UNATTACHED
2 Henderson, Holly Jr UT MARTIN
3 Webster, Anaya Jr VANDERBILT
4 Furlow, Aaysha Fr TUSKEGEE
5 Goddard, Denim So AUSTIN PEAY
6 Carey, Anya So VANDERBILT
7 Gates, Kaitlynn Jr ALCORN STATE
8 Jackson, Kayla Sr UT MARTIN
9 Parrott, Jada Fr SCAD ATLANTA (GA.)
10 Davis, Asharee Fr TENNESSEE TECH
11 Gooden, Lena Jr VANDERBILT

Flight 2 of 3  Finals
1 Jamison, Amber Sr ALABAMA A&M
2 Anderson, Aubrey Fr LEE (TENN.)
3 Faucette, Jydia Sr LEE (TENN.)
4 Dotson, Indya So OLE MISS
5 Garland, Dasia Jr CAMPBELLSVILLE (KY.)
6 Lubin, Lanaisha So ALABAMA A&M
7 Allison, Olivia Jr TENNESSEE STATE
8 Johnson, Selena Sr LINDSEY WILSON (KY.)
9 Thomas, Arianna Fr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
10 Winston, Jermiya Fr KENNESAW STATE
11 Eriksson, Myra Sr AUSTIN PEAY

Flight 3 of 3  Finals
1 Major, Bayli Fr OLE MISS
2 Tagbo, Adaora So GEORGIA TECH
3 Hall, Myesha Sr KENNESAW STATE
4 Kocik, Madelyn Sr AUSTIN PEAY
5 Rusnakova, Viktoria Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
6 Odivwri, Laura Jr MIDDLE TENNESSEE
7 Street, Tyla So TENNESSEE TECH
8 Stevenson, Kimora 12 UNATTACHED
9 Joyce, Victoria Sr KENNESAW STATE
10 Martinez, Madison So OLE MISS
11 McConnehead, Kaylan Jr KENNESAW STATE
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#15  Womens Shot Put  

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT
2 Dejesus, Marcia Jr AUSTIN PEAY
3 Francis, Rita Oluwatobi Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
4 Coradini, Kennedy Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 Crockett, Avery Sydney Rene Fr CUMBERLAND (TENN.)
6 Harper, Matealia Sr TUSKEGEE
7 Giaimo, China Fr AUSTIN PEAY
8 Arnold, Jakayla Fr KENNESAW STATE
9 McRee, Carolyn So TENNESSEE STATE
10 McGary, Erica Fr ALABAMA STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 Dismuke, Alyssa Sr TULANE
2 Burrows, Amaya Fr ALABAMA STATE
3 Pugh, Ayana Sr TENNESSEE STATE
4 Tucker, Emma Sr AUSTIN PEAY
5 Groeninger, Sofie Jr TULANE
6 Waite, Gracie So LEE (TENN.)
7 Gilbert, Jayla Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 Brown, Natalie Fr OLE MISS
9 Owoyemi, Temidayo Fr OLE MISS
10 Marvin, Sarah Sr VANDERBILT
11 Odeluga, Akaoma Jr OLE MISS
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Thu, Jan 15, 12:55 pm

#12  Womens Pole Vault  

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Cobbs, Averie Fr BELMONT
2 Thorne, Katie Sr BELMONT
3 Lloyd, Abbie So UT MARTIN
4 Misavage, Ayla So LEE (TENN.)
5 Fleury, Cosette Sr TULANE
6 McCord, Kennedi So ALABAMA STATE
7 Mesa, Keira Fr BELMONT
8 Noyes, Morgan Sr MURRAY STATE
9 Cleveland, Ella Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
10 Gibson, Reagan So MURRAY STATE
11 Schneider, Katie Jr MURRAY STATE
12 Kohlmeier, Addison Fr LEE (TENN.)
13 Knoop, Jaiden So MURRAY STATE
14 Kosanovich, Olivia Jr VANDERBILT
15 Tootle, Tayla Jr MURRAY STATE
16 Homoly, Rachel Jr OLE MISS
17 Hulsey, Katelyn So OLE MISS
18 Rose, Jacqueline So VANDERBILT
19 Chouinard, Lilly Sr KENNESAW STATE
20 Hight, Keira Jr KENNESAW STATE


